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Notebook Motherboard

Docking Station

10/100/1000
Base -T PHY

Pericom
LAN

Switch

Connector

Connector

Isolation
Magnet

Isolation
Magnet

Detection for Docking

Connector

J1

T1

T2

J2

Tx ±

Tx ±

Rx ±

Rx +

Rx –

Tx +

Tx –

Rx ±

RJ-45

RJ-45
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